City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit No:
60 Hersey St - Blake, William 9 8 0 0 5 8
Owner Address: Lessee/Buyer’s Name: Phone: BusinessName:
P.0. Box 1022 Scarborough rME 04070 883-5645 ~ PERM”- lSSUED
Contractor Name: Address: Phone: Herm{ISsued: |
SAA
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: FEB ~ 31998
$ 1,000.00 $ 25.00 ]
1-fam Same FIRE DEPT. O A ) :
. pproved |INSPECTION: CITY OF P
O Denied Use Group:  Type: ORTLAND
Zgne:| CBL:
si _ _ -3 129-G-025
‘ _ ignature: Signature: N : 3
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA.D.) | 2°ninp Approval W'%
Action: Approved o| © £ -
Approved with Conditions: a
O

Make Interior Renovations as per plans

Denied

Signature:

Date:

Permit Taken By:

Mary Gresik

Date Applied For:

28 January 1998

O Shoreland ‘
0O Wetland

O Flood Zone

O Subdivision

O Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O

cial Z n7orR iews:

28/46

This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.

Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

CERTIFICATION

PERMIT 155
u

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or thatthe proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and hagree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

28 January 1998

Zoning Appeal
OVariance
O Miscellaneous
O Conditional Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
O Denied

APPLICANT™ yi1liam Blake

ADDRESS:

DATE:

PHONE:

B'(Hfstor' Preservation
Mrict or Landmark
oes Not Require Review
O Requires Review
Action:
O Appoved

O Approved with Conditions
O Denied

Date: \/Z Lﬁ@

]

/

Ulss

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

White—Permit Desk Green-Assessor’'s Canary-D.PW. Pink—Public File

PHONE:

Ivory Card-Inspector

CEO DISTRICT L’

M AAD



COMMENTS

2-Y~ PF

2 -2¢ -FF

Inspection Record

Type Date
Foundation: ,
Framing: _ ﬁ,/ ] Z-2Z/
Plumbing:
Final:

Otber:




BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

vatE:_30 Jar 75 ADDRESS: {0/§/&~J%/ S/ . XG2S
REASON FOR PERMIT:__ /P S ~t0 - 070 tocp [ Lo 72 €

BUILDING OWNER: P gy JB3L€

CONTRACTOR: ‘ S

PERMIT APPLICANT: 524 arrrovAlX / ’*5’ 0 ’4(/%\5 /4 DUNTED-

USE GROUP R = 3 BOCA 1996 CONSIRUC] ION TYPE 54

G, ’

(9.
)2<m.
yn

CONDITION(S) OFF APPROYAL

TTus permit docs not excusc the applicant from mccting applicable Statc and Federal rules and liws.

Bcefare concrete for foundation is pliaced, approvals from thc Developinent Revicw Coordinator and luspccllon Scrvices
muslt be oblained. (A 24 hour notice is requircd prior o iifspcction)

Precaution musl be taken (o protcct concrele from freczing,

It is strougly recommended ihat 2 registered landssurveyor check all foundation forins before concrele is phiced. This is
donc to verily that the proper scibacks arc maintained,

Privale garages located bencath habitable roouing in accupancics in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or [-1 shall be separaled (rom
adjacent inlcrior spices by firc partitions and floor/cciling asscmbly which arc constructed wilh not fess than 1-hour firc
resisting rating. Privaie garages altached side-by-side to rooms in fhc above occupancics shall be compleiely scparaled from
the intcrior spaces :and the atlic arca by mcans of % inch gypsum board or 1he cquivalent applicd fo the garage mcans of
inch gypsum board or the cquivalent applicd to the garige side. (Chapier 4 Scction 407.0 of the BOCA/1996)

All chinmneys and venis shall be installed and maintained as per Chapler 12 of the City's Mcchanicit Code. (The BOCA
National Mcchanical Code/1993),

Sound transmission conirol in residential building shall be done in accordance with Chapier 12 scclion 1214.0 of the cily’s
building code.

Guardrails & Handrails: A guardrail syslcn is o sysicm of building components located near the open sides of clevated
walking snrfaces for the purposc of minimizing the possibility ol an accidental fatt from the walking surfacc lo the lower
lcvel. Minimuim height all Use Groups 427, except Use Gronp R which is 36™. In occupancics in Use Group A, B, H-4, -
. 1-2 M and R and public garages and open parking structures, open guards shall have batusters or be of solid niaterial such
thiat i sphere with a diaancler of 4™ cannol pass through any opening. Guards shall noi have an ornamental pallern thal
would provide a ladder cfTect. (Hundrails shall be s mininwim of 34™ bul not nore than 38", Usc Group R-3 shall nol be
less than 307, bt nol morc than 38") ;

{leadroom in habitable space is a winimun of 76"

Stair construction in Usc Group R-3 & R4 is a minimum of 10" tread and 7 3/4™ maximum risc. All olher Usc group
minimum T rread. 7" maximum risc,

The minimum headroom in all parts of ot statnwvay shall nol be less thiu 80 inches. (6° 8")

Every sleeping roon below the fourth story in buildings of use Groups R and I-1 shall hisve at feast one operable window or
exterior door approved for cimergency cgress or rescuc. The units musl be operable from the inside withoul the usc of
specinl knowledpe or separilc lools. Where windows arc provided as means of cpress or rescuc they shatl have a silf heipht
not more than 44 inclies (1 118uun) above the loor. Al cgicss or rescuc windows [rom skeeping rooms shall Tiave i
minimum nel clear opening height dimension of 24 inches (610mm). The minimum net clear opening widlh duncnsion
shafl be 20 inches (SO8mm). and & minimum nct clear opening of 5.7 sq. (i,

Each apartment shall liave aiceess 1o Lwo (2) separale, remolce and approved mcans of cgress. A single exil is acceplabic
when it exils dircetly fronn ihe apartiment fo the building extcrior with no canmmunications to other aparlment ynils,

All verlical openings shiall be enclosed with construction having a firc rating of at lest onc (Hhour, including firc doors wilh
scll closcr’s.

The boiler shall be protccicd by cuclesing with (1) hour firc-raled consiruclion including firc doors and cciling, or by
providing aufomalic exiinguishinent.

All singlc and muitiplc station smoke delcctors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance wilh Hic
pravisions af the Cily's Building Code Chapicr 9, Scction 19, 920.3.2 (BOCA Natianal Building Code/1996), iind NEPA
101 Chapter 18 & 19, (Smoke delectors shall be installed and inaintained at the following locitions):

. [ (he inmmcdiale vicinily of bedroons

. In il bedrooms



24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
2y,

30,

I

31

3.

A

. In cach story wilhin a dwelling unit, including bascinenis
In addition to the required AC primary power source, requircd smoke detectors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2, R-Y and
1-1 shall receive power from o batiery when the AC primary power sonrce is intcrmipted. (Intcrcomnection is required)

A portablc firc exfinguisher shall be located as per NFPA #10. They shall bear the Tabel of an approved agency aind be of an
approved type.

The Firc Alarin System shall be maintained 1o NFPA #72 Standard.

The Sprinkicr System shall maintained o NFPA #13 Standard,

All exil signs, lights, and means of cgress lighting shall be done in accordance with Chapter 10 Scction & Subsections
(123, & 1024, Of the City’s building code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1996)

No eonstruction or demolition worl shall hegin until yon have obtained permits for dumpsters or cantainers. A work
Stap Order shall be fysued if thiy requirement is not met,

Scclion 25-1135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland slates, “No person or ulility shall be grimied a permit 1o
excavaie or open iy street or sidewalk from the {ime of November 15 of cach year to April 15 of the following yenr”,

The builder ol facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State Hhnan Rights Act Tide S MRSA relers, shall obtain a
certification from o design professional that the plans commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the
certification 1o Lhe Division of Inspection Scrvices.

This permit docs not excuse the applicant from obtnining any license which may be needed from the City Clerk’s office.
Ventilation shill meet the requirements of Chapter 12 Sections 1210, of the City's Building Code,

All clectrical, plumbing and 11VAC permits must be obtained by a Mister Licensed holders of (heir trade.

All requircinents must be met before o final Certificale of Occupancy is issued,

All building clements shall mect the fasiening schedule as per Table 2305.2 of the Cily's Building Code. (The BOCA
National Building Code/1996),

Ventilution of spuces within a building shall be done in accordisnce with the City’s Mechanical Code (The BOCA, Nationn!
Meclhicyl Code/1991),

~ Codce Enforccment

cc: Lt. McDougill7BFD

Marge Schinucka!



ADDRESS

LAND USE - ZONING REPORT :

Lt%gr - DATE; V/%/?%

!

REASONFORPERMIT CW”R o feme vt s
BUILDING OWNER W o R LAJE cB.L. | 247 ”_C? 287
PERMIT APPLICANT: 6%’2? Olnan

APPROVED Cvﬂ [JV\A 7 ~*~,  DENIED: i

b

»

J

00 =

@

'\\
o @}

% Eal

CONDITION(S) OF APPROVAL
Dunng‘lts exlstcnce all aSpects of the Home Qccupation criterin, Section 14-410, slmll be
mamtamed
The footpnnt of the existing shall not be mcrensed during mmntenanee
reconstructlon
All the condmons placed on the original, previously approved, permit issued on
are: stdl in effect for this amendment,
Your present structure is legally nonconforming as to reur and side setbacks. If you were
to demolish’ the: ‘building on your own volition, you will not be able to maintain these same

. .setbacks. Instead Jyou would need to meet the zoning setbacks set forth-in today's

Srdinances In ordepte—presewe these legally non-conforming setbacks , YOu may only
ebuild the garage in place and in phases,
ThlS prOperty shall remain a single famﬂy dwelling. Any change of use shall require a

. separate, permit application for review and approval,

Our records Indicate that this property has a legal use of units, Any change 3
in thxs approved use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval. '
Separate pcrrmts “shall be required for any signage. :

Separate permits'shall be required for future decks and/or garage. ) o S

Other requlrements of condition_ THAS" f) ¢ T Au S /bO( \K_m\o«tb‘ - ﬂ\‘& '
} -

VV\C/QAQ{ [/V\-.l !\ lmb’Q')\ (:/JC( 4‘.\: T)\'\ > % jL LN

W&(‘w\:\)\ M ( (\f\é .M.I}QLL\‘ . /kﬂ\'ﬁ\& AA/LC&L/

‘ WL\M‘%Q % L\f\ =< % ‘Marge Schimuckal, Zonmg Administrator,
|

Asst. Chief of Code Enforcement ’
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Bathroom wal] was 2x3
non-load bear’mg wtth no
jacks or header.

Being rc.)ol:ced witth
2x4 conventional construction




